
Photovoltaic Energy 2016 - RFP MAJ 16-MJ0070 RFP Holders List
Facilities Planning and Capital Projects, CAL POLY, San Luis Obispo, CA
Submittal Deadline:   Wednesday, September 14, 2016 - 3:00pm
Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference / Site Visit: Thursday, August 4, 2016 - 10:00am 

https://afd.calpoly.edu/facilities/project_rfq.asp 
PH 805/756-2321  FX 805.756.7566

Type Firm Address Tel
Fax

Email
Contact

180 Solar Power 320 East 2nd Avenue, Suite 101

Escondido CA 92025

760/264-4011

760.270.9954

barry.nannie@180solarpower.com

Barry Nannie

ABM 152 Technology Drive

Irvine CA 92618

949/344-1698 kent.ellis@abm.com

Kent Ellis

Ameresco, Inc. 135 S. State College Blvd. Ste. 265

Brea CA 92821

949/929-4650 kcasey@ameresco.com

Kenneth Casey

Borrego Solar Systems, Inc. 5005 Texas Street, Suite 400

San Diego CA 92108

619/961-4525 cthorne@borregosolar.com

Cameron Thorne

Brannon Inc dba Smith Electric Service 1340 West Betteravia Road

Santa Maria CA 93455

805/621-5000

805.621.5050

DonnaM@smith-electric.com

Donna Michaud

Bratton Solar Inc. 2763 N Argyle

Fresno CA 93727

559/826-8793 jvann44@gmail.com

Jennifer Bratton

Bright Future Solar Energy 3523 S. Higuera St. Ste. A

San Luis Obispo CA 93401

805/712-0332

888.853.2373

casey@bfse.co

Casey Robinson
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Building Energy Holding US, LLC 1275 K Street NW, Suite 1200

Washington DC 20005

202/347-5625 l.dagostino@buildingenergy.it

Lorenzo D’Agostino

CalCom Solar 635 South Atwood Street

Visalia CA 93277

559/667-9200 dylan@calcomsolar.com

Dylan Dupre

Canadian Solar Inc. 2430 Camino Real, Suite 240

San Ramon CA 94583

925/428-9916 Doug.Broach@canadiansolar.com

Doug Broach / Michael Wegecsanyi

Cenergy Power 3176 Lionshead Avenue

Carlsbad CA 92010

760/603-1933

760.683.3116

jtaylor@cenergypower.com

Jessica Taylor

ConEdison Solutions 185 SW 7th Street, Suite 4005

Miami FL 33130

786/459-3845

813.375.3400

fisherc@conedsolutions.com

Craig Fisher

Ecoplexus, Inc. 650 Townsend Street, Suite 315

San Francisco CA 94103

415/626-1802 jcurtin@ecoplexus.com

James Curtin

Greensmith 6425 Christie Avenue, Suite 290

Emeryville CA 94608

415/686-1918 eyamami@greensmith.us.com

Eric Yamami

HecateSOLAR LA 5670 Wilshire Blvd, Ste 1870

Los Angeles CA 90036

323/648-6673 apugh@hecateenergy.com

Alex Pugh

Indoor Environmental Services 1512 Silica Ave

Sacramento CA 95815

916/988-8808

916.348.3020

Ejordan@ies-hvac.com

Eddie Jordan

JP Electric & Solar 2115 E Main Street

Visalia CA 93292

559/733-8313

559.733.8319

ewilson@jpelectricnsolar.com

Eric Wilson
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Kana Engineering Group, Inc. 9674 Hermosa Avenue

Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730

909/204-5986

909.204.5990

kshackelford@kanaeg.com

Karen Shackelford

Namaste Solar 2843 Harbor Blvd.

Oxnard CA 93035

720/298-7084 dan.ferguson@namastesolar.com

Dan Ferguson

Newton Construction PO Box 3260

San Luis Obispo CA 93403

805/544-5583

805.544.5584

eric@newtonconstruction.com

Eric Newton

NextEra Energy Resources - Distributed 0ne Post St., Ste. 2550

San Francisco CA 94104

415/318-5916 Marissa.Henneferboucher@nexteraene
rgy.com

Marissa Hennefer Boucher

NRG Energy 100 California Street, Suite 400

San Francisco CA 94111

281/254-2497 Bradford.Pete-Hill@nrg.com

Bradford Pete-Hill

Oak Leaf Energy Partners 2645 E. 2nd Avenue, Suite 206

Denver CO 80206

303/893-6945

720.496.4342

mike@oakleafep.com

Michael McCabe

OpTerra Energy Services, Inc. 500 12th Street Suite 300

Oakland CA 94607

415/908-0583

415.735.9363

rfretz@opterraenergy.com

Rachel Fretz

Performance Contracting, Inc. 4401 Freidrich Lane, Bldg 3, Ste 306

Austin TX 78744

512/443-0535

513.443.3404

Misty.white@pcg.com

Misty White

Premier Renewables 1005 Court Street, Suite 210

San Luis Obispo CA 93401

805/781-0881 chris@premierrenewables.com

Chris Stevens

Primoris Electric, Inc. 3229 Unicorn Road

Bakersfield CA 93308

661/399-7336

661.399.2876

JYacopetti@prim.com

Janet Yacopetti
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PVNavigator, LLC 1 Pointe Drive, Suite 320

Brea CA 92821

714/388-1809

714.388.1839

Robert.Potter@PVNavigator.com

Robert Potter

REC Solar 3450 Broad Street, Suite 105

San Luis Obispo CA 93401

844/732-7652 talvord@recsolar.com

Tyler Alvord

ReGreen Corp 120 Standard St.

El Segundo CA 90245

213/378-1756

213.621.7792

rainiere@regreencorp.com

RAINIERE MALICDEM

RES Americas 11101 W. 120th Ave, Suite 400

Broomfield CO 80021

303/439-4200 Natacha.kiler@res-group.com

Natacha Kiler

Rob Reynolds Construction, Inc 6280 Webster Rd.

Creston CA 93432

805/238-1636 dmuth@reynoldsconst.com

Dennis Muth

Santa Maria Electric, Inc. 408 N. Broadway

Santa Maria CA 93454

805/922-7777

805.925.5639

andrew@smelectric.net

Andrew Sutton

Sol Systems, LLC 1718 Connecticut Ave NW #300

Washington DC 20009

202/349-2085

360.935.7860

rfp@solsystems.com

Taylor Leydon

Solar City 444 De Haro Street, Suite 101

San Francisco CA 94107

415/238-7091 rhymes1@solarcity.com

Rob Hymes; Priscilla Lee

Solar Energy Fields 517 North Mountain Avenue, Suite 226

Upland CA 91786

909/758-8027 ned.araujo@solefields.com

Ned J. Araujo

SunEdison 44 Montgomery Street, Suite 2200

San Francisco CA 94104

650/743-7880 btaylor@sunedison.com

Brian Taylor
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Sunpin Solar 12424 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 750

Los Angeles CA 90025

424/465-9770 srosenberg@sunpinsolar.us

Stefano Rosenberg

SunPower Corporation 1414 Harbour Way South #1901

Richmond CA 94804

941/720-3850 abrown@sunpower.com

Alan Brown

T and M Solar dba Americas Choice Cont 7848 Silverton Ave

San Diego CA 92126

760/215-3804 bmason@americaschoicecontractor.co
m

Bryan Mason

The Orrick Building 405 Howard Street

San Francisco CA 94105-2669

415/773-4165 gshefer@orrick.com

Gil Shefer

Planroom

Builders Notebook 133 E De La Guerra Street #62

Santa Barbara CA 93101

805/845-7740

805.845.7745

planroom@buildersnotebook.com

Michelle Tack

Central California Builders Exchange 1244 N. Mariposa Street

Fresno CA 93703

559/237-1831

559.264.2532

davia@cencalbx.com

Davia Bustamante

Central Coast Builders Association 20 Quail Run Circle, Suite A

Salinas CA 93907

831/758-1624

831.758.6203

admin@ccbabuilds.com

Gwen Miller

CMD Group 30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 100

Norcross GA 30092

800/876-4045

800.642.2437

projects@cmdgroup.com

Construction Bidboard 11622 El Camino Real, Suite 100

San Diego CA 92130

800/479-5314

619.688.0585

planroom@ebidboard.com

Dorothy Ellithorpe

RFP MAJ 16-MJ0070 -- Photovoltaic Energy 2016 - Solar License and Power Purchase Agreement

Tuesday, September 06, 2016 Page 5 of 6

Facilities Planning and Capital Projects, California Polytechnic State University, One Grand Avenue, San Luis Obispo, CA 93407-0690



Type Firm Address Tel
Fax

Email
Contact
Kern County Builders' Exchange, Inc. 1121 Baker Street

Bakersfield CA 93305

661/324-4921

661.324.5364

kcbex@kcbex.com

Gabriela Maldonado or Meme Ringgold

McGraw-Hill - F.W. Dodge 1333 S. Mayflower Avenue, Floor 3

Monrovia CA 91016

626/932-6137

626.932.6189

catherine_cardona@mcgraw-hill.com

Catherine Cardona

North County Contractors' Association 4851 El Camino Real

Atascadero CA 93422

805/460-9670

805.460.9672

Sacramento Regional Builders Exchange 1331 T Street

Sacramento CA 95811

916/442-8991

916.446.3117

planroom@sacregionbx.com

Yelena Miroshnichenko

San Francisco's Builders Exchange 850 S. Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94110

415/282-8220

415.821.0363

deanna@bxofsf.com

San Luis County Builders' Exchange 3563 Sueldo Street, Suite G

San Luis Obispo CA 93401

805/543-7330

805.543.7016

linnea@slocbe.com; 
paula@slocbe.com

Santa Maria Contractors' Association 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Suite A

Santa Maria CA 93454

805/925-1191

805.922.2983

stephanie@smvca.org

Stephanie Claborn

Ventura County Contractors' Association 1830 Lockwood Street, Suite 110

Oxnard CA 93036

805/981-8088

805.981.8089

plan.room@vccainc.com

John Buckley
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